Licence Type Name/Premise

Taxi Matthew Yaxley
Taxi Stephen Brown
Taxi Matthew Yaxley
Taxi Kathleen Adams
Licensing La Mexicana
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Taxi Andrew Kitchen
Licensing Jackie Platten
Taxi Sean Morley
Taxi

Taxi



Application

Private Hire - New Plate

Private Hire Vehicle Change
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Change
Driver Renewal - DVLA expiry
TEN

Private Hire Plate Renewal
Private Hire Plate Renewal
Private Hire Plate Renewal
Private Hire Plate Renewal
Street collection

Hackney Carriage Vehicle Change
Driver Renewal - Expiry of Licence
Driver Renewal

Date issued

14/02/2022
14/02/2022
15/02/2022
15/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
16/02/2022
17/02/2022
17/02/2022
18/02/2022
18/02/2022



