Licence Type	Name/Premise
Taxi	Matthew Yaxley
Taxi	Stephen Brown
Taxi	Matthew Yaxley
Taxi	Kathleen Adams
Licensing	La Mexicana
Taxi	Andrew Kitchen
Licensing	Jackie Platten
Taxi	Sean Morley
Taxi	
Taxi	

Application	Date issued
Private Hire - New Plate	14/02/2022
Private Hire Vehicle Change	14/02/2022
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Change	15/02/2022
Driver Renewal - DVLA expiry	15/02/2022
TEN	16/02/2022
Private Hire Plate Renewal	16/02/2022
Street collection	17/02/2022
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Change	17/02/2022
Driver Renewal - Expiry of Licence	18/02/2022
Driver Renewal	18/02/2022